AMENDMENTS TO LB792

Introduced by Appropriations.

3 <u>General Fund for FY2022-23, (2) \$9,000,000 from the General Fund fo</u> 4 <u>FY2023-24, and (3) \$15,000,000 from the General Fund for FY2024-25 to th</u> 5 <u>University of Nebraska, Program 781, for the academic programs an</u>	1	1. Strike the original section and insert the following new section:
4 <u>FY2023-24, and (3) \$15,000,000 from the General Fund for FY2024-25 to th</u> 5 <u>University of Nebraska, Program 781, for the academic programs an</u> 6 <u>operating budget of the University of Nebraska Medical Center Rura</u>	2	Section 1. <u>There is hereby appropriated (1) \$3,000,000 from the</u>
5 <u>University of Nebraska, Program 781, for the academic programs an</u> 6 <u>operating budget of the University of Nebraska Medical Center Rura</u>	3	General Fund for FY2022-23, (2) \$9,000,000 from the General Fund for
6 <u>operating budget of the University of Nebraska Medical Center Rura</u>	4	FY2023-24, and (3) \$15,000,000 from the General Fund for FY2024-25 to the
	5	<u>University of Nebraska, Program 781, for the academic programs and</u>
7 <u>Health Complex on the campus of the University of Nebraska at Kearney.</u>	6	operating budget of the University of Nebraska Medical Center Rural
	7	Health Complex on the campus of the University of Nebraska at Kearney.